REPORT NO : MZK03135 CC
REFERENCE : AMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT

I NVI TATI ON

| TEM COW  COW

NUM TY/ PS

001

002
003

004 71 12

005 71 45

006 71 45

007 71 45

008 71 45

009 71 45

010 71 45

011 71 45

012 71 45

013 71 45

014 71 45

015 71 45

016 71 45

017 71 45

018 71 45

ST

AG693

AG693

AG693

AG93

AG693

A693

AG93

AG93

AG693

AG93

A693

AG93

A693

AG693

LS4
004

Gb5- F- 001W
Gb5- F- 002W
BO4- F- 001W

998- F- 444
998- F- 445

125- F- 009W
125- F- 010W
125- F- 008W
125- F- 007W
124- F- 001W
124- F- 002W
124- F- 003W

113- F- 001W
113- F- 002W

137- F- 003W
137- F- 004W
137- F- 005W

137- F- 001W
137- F- 002W

139- F- 005

139- F- 001
139- F- 002

122- F- 007W
122- F- 008W

140- F- 001
140- F- 002

148- F- 011w

149- F- 003

40, 000
16, 000
10, 000
14, 000

10, 000
30, 000

40, 000
40, 000
40, 000

40, 000
40, 000

40, 000

30, 000
10, 000

20, 000
20, 000

40, 000
40, 000

40, 000

11, 000

PCI M5 -

COWCDI TY GROUP
ANALYSI S / RUN

Do

- - - DESTI NATI ON- - - -

aTy

NATI CK

SPRI NGFI ELD
TAUNTON

W LM NGTON
BALTI MORE
POCOMXKE C TY
ROCKVI LLE

VACON
DQUGLAS

CREEDMOCR
CREEDMOOR
CREEDMOCR

SALI SBURY
SALI SBURY

COLUMBUS

SPRI NGFI ELD
DAYTON

ST MARTINVI LLE
BATON ROUGE

MCALESTER
MCALESTER

HOUSTON

OGDEN

I NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPCRT

LSS D VI SI ON

PAGE:
PROCESSI NG DATE: 08/ 07/ 03

PROCESSI NG TI ME:  09: 28: 41

26 PCRK, FRCQZEN

02/ 01
CONTRACT PRI CE PER

ST VENDOR NAME  NUMBER (LBS) qry

W RCSEWOOD FARMB L 120237349 $  1.2755 36, 000
W RCSEWOCD FARMB L 120237349 $  1.2755 36, 000
AZ CLOUGHERTY PACKI 120237348 $  1.2522 36, 000
MO ROSEWDCD FARMS L 120237349 $  1.2333 36, 000
MD RCSEWDOD FARMVB L 120237349 $  1.2333 36, 000
MA FARMLAND FOODS, 120237347 $  1.1889 40, 000
MA FARMLAND FOODS, 120237347 $  1.1889 40, 000
MA FARMLAND FOODS, 120237347 $  1.1889 40, 000
MA FARMLAND FOODS, 120237347 $  1.1767 40, 000
MD RCSEWOCD FARMVB L 120237349 $  1.2092 16, 000
MD ROSEWDCD FARMS L 120237349 $  1.2092 10, 000
MD RCSEWOOD FARMVB L 120237349 $  1.2092 14, 000
GA JOHN HOFMEI STER 120237350 $ 1. 2600 10, 000
GA JOHN HOFMEI STER 120237350 $  1.2600 30, 000
NC JOHN HOFMEI STER 120237350 $ 1. 2000 40, 000
NC JOHN HOFMEI STER 120237350 $ 1. 2000 40, 000
NC JOHN HOFMEI STER 120237350 $ 1. 2000 40, 000
NC FARMLAND FOODS, 120237347 $  1.1865 40, 000
NC FARMLAND FOODS, 120237347 $  1.1865 40, 000
OH JOHN HOFMEI STER 120237350 $ 1. 1900 40, 000
OH ROSEWOOD FARVG L 120237349 $ 1. 1542 30, 000
OH ROSEWOOD FARMS L 120237349 $  1.1542 10, 000
LA RCSEWOCD FARMVB L 120237349 $  1.1592 20, 000
LA ROSEWDOD FARMVB L 120237349 $  1.1592 20, 000
OK ROSEWOOD FARMB L 120237349 $  1.1492 40, 000
OK ROSEWOCD FARMB L 120237349 $  1.1492 40, 000
TX CLOUGHERTY PACKI 120237348 $  1.1622 40, 000
UT CLOUGHERTY PACKI 120237348 $  1.1622 11, 000
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REPORT NO : MZKO3135 CC
REFERENCE : AMSR34

PCI M5 - | NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPORT PAGE: 2
LSS DI'VI SION PROCESSI NG DATE: 08/ 07/ 03
PROCESSI NG TI ME:  09: 28: 41

ANNOUNCEMENT LS4 COMMIDI TY GROUP  © 26 PORK, FRCZEN
| NVI TATI ON : 004 ANALYSIS / RUN : 02 / 01
DO
ITEMCOWM COM DO QUANTI TY - - - DESTI NATI ON- - - - CONTRACT  PRICE PER  CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON
NUM TY/PS ST NUM (LBS) aTy ST VENDOR NAME  NUMBER (LBS) qQry aTy ST
149- F- 003W 29, 000 CLEARFI ELD UT CLOUGHERTY PACKI 120237348 $  1.1622 29,000 CLEARFIELD ur
019 71 45 A693 149- F- 004 18, 000 CLEARFI ELD UT CLOUGHERTY PACKI 120237348 $  1.1622 18,000 CLEARFIELD ur
149- F- 004W 11,000 SANDY UT CLOUGHERTY PACKI 120237348 $  1.1622 11,000 SANDY ur
149- F- 006 11,000 SALT LAKE G TY UT CLOUGHERTY PACKI 120237348 $  1.1622 11,000 SALT LAKE GITY UT
020 71 45 AB693 206- F- 001W 40,000 SACRAVENTO CA CLOUGHERTY PACKI 120237348 $  1.1522 40,000 SACRAVENTO CA
021 73 41 A694 112- F- 001 40,000 M AM PLANTATI O FL ROSEWOCD FARMS L 120237349 $  1.1842 40,000 M AM PLANTATI O FL
022 73 41 A694 206- F- 001W 40, 000 LOS ANGELES CA ROSEWOOD FARMB L 120237349 $  1.1842 40,000 LOS ANGELES CA
TOTAL | NVI TATI ON : 1,060, 000
TOTAL CANCELLED 0
TOTAL ADJ. |NVITATION : 1,060, 000
TOTAL AWARDED 1,060, 000
TOTAL EXTRA 0
ADDI TI ONAL TO CURRENT DF O(*) : 0
NEW DY O NUMBERS( **) 0
EXTRA - NO D/ CS 0

TOTAL

UNAWARDED



